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After 3 Races - General Handicap

Arc Bowl 2019

Haversham S C

Overall

Sailed: 3, Discards: 1, To count: 2, Rating system: PY, Entries: 15, Scoring system: Appendix A

Class

Solo
Streaker
Laser
Laser

Laser

RS Vareo

Laser R

Fireball

Gull s/h
Supernova
Streaker
Laser Vago
Xenon
Supernova

Laser Vago
s/h

Class

Laser R

Solo

Streaker

Streaker
RS Vareo
Laser

Laser

SailNo

5579
2104
165425
209204
184087

650
161586

14874

2931
682
1697
525
4222
1215
699

SailNo
161586

5579
2104

1697
650
165425
209204

HelmName

Neil Roscoe

Gill Thompson
Barrie Lyman

Barry Yearsley

Ruth
Chapman

Nigel Tebbutt

Janet
Thompson

Lester
Merridale

David Bailey

Ash Farmer
Geoff Birch
Andy Tilling

Mike Corboy

Mike Malcolm

Chris Read

HelmName

Janet
Thompson

Neil Roscoe

Gill
Thompson

Geoff Birch

Nigel Tebbutt

Barrie Lyman

Barry
Yearsley

CrewName

Tracey
Roder

Billy Tilling

Julie Wilson

PY

1143
1128
1099
1099
1099

1113
1145

992

1341
1077
1128
1092
1099
1077
1075

ARC1
07/07/19
11:30

2.0
3.0

(6.0)

(7.0)

(16.0 DNC)

5.0
1.0

(16.0 DNC)

(9.0)
(16.0 DNC)
4.0

(16.0 DNC)
10.0

8.0

11.0

2019 RYA & Club Handicaps

CrewName PY

1145

1143
1128

1128
1113
1099
1099

ARC1 -07/07/19 at 11:30

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

ARC2
07/07/19
13:30

1.0
2.0
5.0
3.0
7.0

4.0
13.0 DNF

9.0

8.0
6.0

13.0 DNF
16.0 DNC
13.0 DNF
(16.0 DNC)
(16.0 DNC)

Elapsed Laps Corrected BCE

55.20 4
70.03 5
56.02 4
70.34 5
71.00 5
70.18 5
70.31 5

1.00.24

1.01.17
1.02.06

1.02.34
1.03.47
1.03.58
1.04.10

ARC3 Total Nett
07/07/19
15:00
(16.0DNC) 19.0 3.0
(4.0) 9.0 5.0
1.0 12.0 6.0
3.0 13.0 6.0
2.0 25.0 9.0
(16.0DNC) 25.0 9.0
(16.0 DNC) 30.0 14.0
5.0 30.0 14.0
6.0 23.0 14.0
9.0 DNF 31.0 150
(16.0DNC) 33.0 17.0
7.0 39.0 23.0
(16.0 DNC) 39.0 23.0
16.0 DNC 40.0 24.0
16.0 DNC 43.0 27.0
BCR Points
0.00.00 1145 1.0
0.01.00 1159.623 2.0
0.01.31 1159.485 3.0
0.02.26 1168.176 4.0
0.03.46 1175.349 5.0
0.03.55 1163.761 6.0
0.04.08 1167.348 7.0
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Supernova 1215
Gull s/h 2931
Xenon 4222
Laser Vago 699
s/h

Class SailNo
Solo 5579
Streaker 2104
Laser 209204
RS Vareo 650
Laser 165425
Supernova 682
Laser 184087
Gull s/h 2931
Fireball 14874
Laser R 161586
Streaker 1697
Xenon 4222
Class SailNo
Laser 165425
Laser 184087
Laser 209204
Streaker 2104
Fireball 14874
Gull s/h 2931
Laser 525
Vago

Supernova 682

Mike Malcolm
David Bailey
Mike Corboy

Chris Read

HelmName
Neil Roscoe
Gill Thompson
Barry Yearsley
Nigel Tebbultt
Barrie Lyman
Ash Farmer

Ruth
Chapman

David Bailey

Lester
Merridale

Janet
Thompson

Geoff Birch
Mike Corboy

HelmName
Barrie Lyman

Ruth
Chapman

Barry Yearsley
Gill Thompson

Lester
Merridale

David Bailey
Andy Tilling

Ash Farmer

Julie
Wilson

CrewName

Tracey
Roder

Julie Wilson

CrewName

Tracey
Roder

Billy Tilling

1077
1341
1099

1075

PY

1143
1128
1099
1113
1099
1077
1099

1341
992

1145

1128
1099

PY
1099
1099

1099
1128
992

1341
1092

1077

70.24 5
56.04 3
68.58 4
62.30 3

ARC2 - 07/07/19 at 13:30

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Elapsed Laps
53.00 3

54.10 3
54.44 3
55.58 3
55.59 3
56.26 3
59.37 3

54.29

N

67.48 3

DNF

DNF
DNF

ARC3 - 07/07/19 at 15:00

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Elapsed Laps
54.02 7
62.48 8
58.12 7
60.00 7
60.40 8
54.39 5
67.30 6
DNF

Scoring codes used

1.05.22
1.09.41
1.18.27

1.36.54

Corrected
0.46.22
0.48.01
0.49.48
0.50.17
0.50.56
0.52.24
0.54.15

1.00.57
1.08.21

Corrected
0.56.11
0.57.09

1.00.31
1.00.47
1.01.09

1.05.12
1.22.25

0.05.20
0.07.28
0.15.51

0.23.32

BCE

0.00.00
0.01.52
0.03.46
0.04.21
0.05.01
0.06.30
0.08.39

0.13.02
0.21.48

BCE
0.00.00
0.01.03

0.04.10
0.04.32
0.04.56

0.07.33
0.21.29

1165.417
1546.9
1427111

1724.398

BCR
1143
1168.16
1180.381
1206.979
1207.339
1217.043
1285.695

1762.484
1462177

BCR
1099
1117.644

1183.747
1220.358
1079.678

1556.16
1601.72

8.0
9.0
10.0

11.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0

8.0
9.0

13.0

13.0
13.0

Points
1.0
2.0

3.0
4.0
5.0

6.0
7.0

9.0



Code Description Points
DNC Did not come to the starting area 16
DNF  Started but did not finish Varies

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.25.11
www.sailwave.com



http://www.sailwave.com/

